HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, HAMIRPUR

File No. Himtu-1(Exam-11)BP/Result-14/2013

Dated:02/08/2022

Result Gazette Notification B.Pharmacy (Allo.) VIII Semester (PCI) Regular and reappear Examination held in May, 2022

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of result and abbreviation used is as under

ABBREVIATION USED

Grade Shown

Pass

C.S.(Registration)

Not Registered With The University yet

C.S.(Fee) Non Receipt of Examination Fee, Late Fee & Balance Fee
SGPA Semester Grade Point Average
CGPA Comulative Grade Point Average
R.L.E. Result later on due to Eligibility
R.L(UF) Result later on due to University fee
SrNo [Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
1 (18BPD0801 ABHISHEK PRAKASH CHAND |9.27 8.84 PASS
THAKUR
2 |18BPD0802 ADITI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 4.91 |CGPA Awaited BP802T,BP806 ET ,
3 [18BPD0803 AKSHAT AMAR SINGH 7.9117.45 PASS
4 |18BPD0805 AMAN THAKUR KISHOR CHAND 9.09 [8.05 PASS
5 |18BPD0806 AMBIKA SHARMA [NARESH KUMAR 9.82 (8.96 PASS
6 |18BPD0807 ANJALI THAKUR [UMA SHANKAR 8.18 |7.87 PASS
7 |18BPD0809 ANKIT RANA DOLA RAM 7.36 |7.40 PASS
8 |18BPDO0810 ANKITA SHARMA [SUMAN KUMAR 7.7317.47 PASS
9 |(18BPD0811 ASHISH RAJENDER KUMAR |6.55 [CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,
BHARDWAJ
10 |18BPDO0812 ASHISH THAKUR  |SANTOSH THAKUR (7.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
11 |[18BPD0813 ASHUTOSH HEM CHAND 3.00 [CGPA Awaited BP802T,BP804T,BP806 ET ,
12 |18BPDO0814 BHARTI RAJ KUMAR 8.09 [7.71 PASS
13 [18BPD0815 BINDIYA DEVI PARTAP SINGH 8.09 [7.91 PASS
14 |18BPDO0816 DEEPIKA DHARMENDER PAL (8.55 [8.11 PASS
CHANDEL CHANDEL
15 |[18BPD0817 DIKSHA KUMARI [SATYA PAL 9.2718.75 PASS
16 |[18BPD0819 HEENA SHARMA |[NAROTAM DUTT  [8.36 |7.89 PASS
17 |18BPD0820 INDER SINGH SHER SINGH 8.918.00 PASS
18 |[18BPD0821 KAJAL PAWAN KUMAR 8.55 (8.08 PASS
19 |[18BPD0822 KAJAL JAMWAL [PAVINDER SINGH [8.73 [8.20 PASS
20 |(18BPD0824 KANIKA MAHESH CHANDER(9.64 [9.34 PASS
VASHISHT SHARMA
21 |(18BPD0825 KARAN RANA JOGINDER SINGH [8.00 |7.59 PASS
22 |18BPD0826 KARTIK GULERIA (KHEM SINGH 5.73 |CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,
23 [18BPD0827 KRITIKA INDER SINGH 8.73 [8.89 PASS
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAIJ
24 (18BPD0828 KRITIKA SHARMA [DEEP CHAND 9.82 [8.99 PASS
25 [18BPD0830 LAVAN KUMAR MEHAR DUTT 6.55 [CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,
26 |18BPD0831 MANIK ASHOK KUMAR 4.64 |CGPA Awaited BP804T,BP806 ET ,
27 (18BPD0832 MOHIT TEK CHAND 5.91 [CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,
28 |18BPD0833 MOVEEN GOPAL SINGH 7.7317.69 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A

29 |(18BPD0834 MUSKAN PARAS RAM 8.3617.99 PASS

30 (18BPD0837 NEHA KUMARI ROSHAN LAL 7.36 |CGPA Awaited PASS

31 |(18BPD0838 NIKHIL CHAUHAN [Hans Raj 7.0916.99 PASS

32 (18BPD0840 NISHANT JOGINDER SINGH |7.91|7.70 PASS

33 [18BPD0841 NOOR SINGH SURENDER KUMAR|8.18 |7.63 PASS

34 |(18BPD0842 PIYUSH SHARMA |MANOHAR LAL 8.5517.77 PASS

35 |[18BPD0843 PIYUSH KUMAR NAROTAM SINGH |7.82 |7.46 PASS

36 |(18BPD0844 PRABHAT KUMAR |JYOTI LAL 9.4518.85 PASS

37 |(18BPD0845 PRASHANT SHAKTI CHAND 8.5517.81 PASS
THAKUR

38 |[18BPD0846 PRATYUSHA SEN [PANKAJ SEN 9.2718.84 PASS

39 |(18BPD0847 PRAVEEN SINGH |SHER SINGH 1.91 |CGPA Awaited BP-801

T,BP802T,BP804T,BPBO6GET

40 |(18BPD0850 PRIYANKA SANJEEV KUMAR 18.91 [8.38 PASS
THAKUR

41 |(18BPD0851 PRIYANKA DALIP SINGH 8.5518.10 PASS
KUMARI

42 |18BPD0852 PUNIT RANA INDER SINGH 4,09 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,BP806 ET ,

43 |18BPD0853 RAHUL THAKUR |SUKH RAM 8.3617.78 PASS

44 |18BPD0855 RAKSHA THAKUR |KHEM RAJ 8.7318.39 PASS

45 [18BPD0856 RITIK SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR |5.36 [CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,

46 (18BPD0857 ROHIT CHAUHAN |AMAR NATH 4,09 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,BP806 ET ,

47 |18BPD0859 SAMEER RAMJAN 8.18 18.03 PASS
CHAUDHARY

48 [18BPD0860 SAMRITI NAIK KISHORI LAL 8.18 18.44 PASS

49 |(18BPD0861 SHALINI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 8.0917.68 PASS

50 |(18BPD0862 SHIVAM DESH RAJ 8.5517.58 PASS

51 |[18BPD0863 SHIVAM SHARMA |BIRBAL RAM 8.0017.43 PASS

52 [18BPD0864 SHIVANI BIHARI LAL 9.09 18.52 PASS

53 [18BPD0865 SHIVANI SHARMA |VINOD KUMAR 8.9118.36 PASS

54 |18BPD0867 SHUBHAM SANJAY KUMAR 9.09 18.33 PASS
SHARMA

55 |18BPD0870 SONI KAUNDAL RAMESH KUMAR  (8.36 [8.04 PASS

56 |18BPD0871 SOURAV KUMAR |SATISH KUMAR 9.09 18.18 PASS

57 |18BPD0873 SWATI DOGRA RAKESH DOGRA 8.9118.44 PASS

58 |18BPD0874 SWATI THAKUR KAM LAL 9.8219.38 PASS

59 |18BPD0875 TANISHQA SANJEEV SHARMA 19.4519.14 PASS
SHARMA

60 |18BPD0876 TARUN KUMAR VIUAY KUMAR 8.18 17.60 PASS

61 |18BPD0877 VAISHALI SATISH KUMAR 8.9118.52 PASS
THAKUR

62 |18BPD0878 VARUN THAKUR |INDER SINGH 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS

63 |18BPD0880 VIKAS RAJESH 8.18 18.15 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
64 |(18BPD0881 VIKAS KOLU RAM 8.8217.97 PASS
65 |[18BPD0883 VINAY SHARMA  |VIJAY KUMAR 7.2717.03 PASS
66 [18BPD0884 VIVEK DHIMAN RAJESH KUMAR 8.36 18.36 PASS
67 |[18BPD0885 YAMINI DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 7.9117.46 PASS
68 [18BPD0887 MUNISH ROOP LAL 7.1817.35 PASS
CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY
69 |[18BPD0888 DEEKSHA DINESH SHARMA  16.09 [CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,
SHARMA
70 (18BPD0889 PALAK KUMARI VISHWANATH 9.8219.12 PASS
71 (18BPD0890 VIKAS KUMAR MACHLU RAM 8.18 18.08 PASS
SHARMA SHARMA
72 (18BPD0891 CHUMU SHERPA |DAWA PASSANG 9.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SHERPA
73 |18BPD0893 SAHIL THAKUR RAVINDER KUMAR (8.64 [7.84 PASS
74 (18BPD089%4 SANYAM THAKUR |JAGBIR SINGH 8.7318.00 PASS
75 |[18BPD0895 ADITYA MITTAR DEV 7.6417.25 PASS
76 |18BPD0896 ASHISH SHARMA |RAJENDER KUMAR |8.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
77 |18BPD0897 AKASH CHAND RAJKUMAR 7.1817.60 PASS
78 (18BPD0900 PREETI RAMESH KUMAR  |5.64 |CGPA Awaited BP806 ET ,
79 1921142001|DINESH KUMAR PRABHU DUTT 7.7717.75 PASS
80 1921142002|HRITIK THAKUR RAVI KUMAR 8.6518.22 PASS
81 1921142003|RITESH THAKUR |BALBIR SINGH 4.35 [CGPA Awaited BP802T,BP806 ET ,BP205T,
82 |[18BPD1501 ARPIT SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA |7.64 |7.33 PASS
83 |[18BPD1502 ANJALI THAKUR |PAWAN KUMAR 7.8217.45 PASS
84 |[18BPD1503 RITIK RATTAN HANS RAJ 8.3617.35 PASS
85 |[18BPD1504 VISHAL THAKUR |TILAK RAJ 7.8217.27 PASS
86 |(18BPD1506 JATIN CHAUDHRY |SUDARSHAN 8.00|7.44 PASS
KUMAR
87 |[18BPD1507 PROMISE PARVEEN KUMAR (7.82(7.40 PASS
88 |[18BPD1508 NIKHIL THAKUR [PRAVESH KUMAR [9.45 [8.73 PASS
89 (18BPD1509 SARLA DEVI BHAGT RAM 8.5517.80 PASS
90 |18BPD1511 SABHINAV SANJEEV KUMAR 18.5517.57 PASS
PANDIT
91 |18BPD1512 AJAY KUMAR SUKHDEV 8.1817.92 PASS
92 |18BPD1514 PANKAJ KUMAR [SATPAL 7.4517.22 PASS
93 |18BPD1515 VIPAN KUMAR JAGDEV SINGH 7.4517.32 PASS
94 |18BPD1516 DIKSHA AHITAN DES RAJ AHITAN 7.8217.43 PASS
95 |18BPD1517 KANCHAN SURJIT SINGH 8.18 17.70 PASS
CHAUDHARY
96 |18BPD1519 PRIYANKA RANI [SURENDER CHAND (8.91 [8.09 PASS
97 |18BPD1520 NIDHI SURIJIT SINGH 9.2718.40 PASS
98 |18BPD1521 ASHISH THAKUR |SURINDER KUMAR |8.73 |7.89 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
99 [18BPD1522 PREETI JUNG BAHADUR 9.64 19.05 PASS
100 (18BPD1524 SHUBHAM TILAK RAJ 7.4517.35 PASS
CHOUDHARY
101 (18BPD1526 SOURAV KEWAL KRISHAN [7.64 |CGPA Awaited PASS
102 (18BPD1527 AASHIMA MANMOHAN 9.64 18.89 PASS
PARASHAR
103 (18BPD1528 ANCHAL SANJEEV KUMAR 19.27 [8.30 PASS
104 (18BPD1530 SACHIN KUMAR NIRDESH KUMAR 19.45 [8.23 PASS
105 (18BPD1531 ANCHAL RANA SAPINDER SINGH  19.45 |7.95 PASS
RANA
106 (18BPD1532 SUSHANT SHIV KUMAR 8.7317.78 PASS
107 (18BPD1533 ABHISHEK RAJINDER 8.7317.69 PASS
SHARMA SHARMA
108 1927142001|NEHA THAKUR JASBIR SINGH 9.5419.00 PASS
109 (18BPD0401 AANSHUMAN PYAR SINGH 6.7317.07 PASS
PATYAL
110 (18BPD0402 ABHISHEK PARSHOTAM 5.64 [CGPA Awaited BP803T,
SINGH
111 (18BPD0403 ABHISHEK GARG [SANJEEV KUMAR [8.73 (7.80 PASS
112 (18BPD0404 ABHISHEK RANA | BHUPINDER SINGH|9.09 [8.74 PASS
113 (18BPD0405 ABHISHEK SURJEET SINGH 7.9117.48 PASS
THAKUR
114 (18BPD0406 ADITI THAKUR VIPIN KUMAR 8.2717.83 PASS
115 (18BPD0407 AFRUZUR HIFZUR RAHMAN 16.9117.10 PASS
RAHMAN
116 (18BPD0408 AJAY KUMAR BUDHI CHAND 4,55 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,BP803T,
117 (18BPD0409 AKANKSHA KULDEEP SINGH 9.09 18.46 PASS
PATIAL
118 (18BPD0410 AKSHITA SUBHASH CHAND ]9.09 [8.73 PASS
119 (18BPD0411 AKSHU DHIMAN RAVI KUMAR 9.4518.85 PASS
120 (18BPD0412 AMAN VERMA DALIP SINGH 6.9116.99 PASS
121 (18BPD0413 AMRITANSHU NEERAJ KUMAR 7.4517.48 PASS
NIRALA
122 (18BPD0414 ANJALI RATHOUR | RAJ KUMAR 8.9118.46 PASS
123 (18BPD0415 ANSHUL BIRBAL 7.6417.39 PASS
124 (18BPD0416 ARIN THAKUR INDER SINGH 7.0917.09 PASS
THAKUR
125 |18BPD0418 ARVIND KUMAR OM PARKASH 6.9117.23 PASS
126 |18BPD0419 ASHISH BELI RAM 5.64 [CGPA Awaited BP802T,
127 |18BPD0422 BHARTI RABINDER 8.8218.00 PASS
KUMAR
128 |18BPD0423 DEEPIKA KHUSHAL SINGH |8.82 18.33 PASS
RANA
129 |18BPD0424 DIMPAL MAHENDER PAL 9.09 18.38 PASS
130 |[18BPD0425 EVA GAUTAM SANDEEP SHARMA|9.27 |8.80 PASS
131 |18BPD0426 GRISHAM DOGRA | VINAY KUMAR 5.18 [CGPA Awaited BP802T,
132 |18BPD0428 KULWANT SINGH | SURAM SINGH 9.2718.67 PASS
133 |18BPD0429 KUNDAN LAL TIKAM RAM 8.4517.85 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A

134 (18BPD0430 LEELA DHAR HARI RAM 8.2717.62 PASS

135 (18BPD0431 MD. MUJAHEDUL [MD. FAJLUR 8.6418.27 PASS
ISLAM RAHMAN

136 (18BPD0432 MEENAKSHI MAHENDER 8.9118.49 PASS
THAKUR KUMAR THAKUR

137 (18BPD0433 MONIKA RAJESH KUMAR 6.91 |CGPA Awaited PASS

138 (18BPD0434 NEERAJ TULA RAM 7.2717.23 PASS

139 (18BPD0435 NISHANT GITANAND 8.0917.60 PASS

140 (18BPD0436 PANKAJ HEM RAJ 8.6418.38 PASS

141 (18BPD0437 PAYAL THAKUR VINOD THAKUR 8.27 [8.19 PASS

142 (18BPD0438 POOJA JAGAT RAM 9.09 18.75 PASS

143 (18BPD0439 POOJA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 8.55 [8.01 PASS

144 (18BPD0440 PRINCE KALI DAS 7.0917.25 PASS

145 (18BPD0441 PRIYANKA JAGAT RAM 8.6418.30 PASS

146 (18BPD0442 PRIYANKA DEVI GIAN CHAND 8.4518.06 PASS

147 (18BPD0443 RAVEENA BALWANT SINGH [8.18 [8.05 PASS

148 (18BPD0444 RAVINA KUMARI | TARSAM SINGH 8.09 18.14 PASS

149 (18BPD0445 ROHIT SHARMA LEKH RAM 7.5517.27 PASS

150 (18BPD0446 SAGAR RAVI KUMAR 7.0017.08 PASS

151 (18BPD0447 SAHIL THAKUR KAMALJEET SINGH |5.91 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,

152 (18BPD0448 SAHIL THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR 7.9117.40 PASS

153 (18BPD0449 SALESH KUMARI MEHTAB SINGH 8.8218.21 PASS

154 (18BPD0450 SANGEEKA RANA | SUBHASH CHAND |8.27 [8.17 PASS

155 (18BPD0451 SARFARAZUR HIFZUR RAHMAN |7.09 |7.27 PASS
RAHMAN

156 (18BPD0452 SARVESH VIDYA SAGAR 7.9117.81 PASS
SHARMA

157 (18BPD0453 SHALU DEVI VIUAY KUMAR 8.6418.67 PASS

158 (18BPD0454 SHUBHAM KAMLESH KUMAR 18.09 |7.65 PASS

159 (18BPD0455 SHUBHAM ASHISH KUMAR 8.2717.89 PASS
KAUSHAL

160 |[18BPD0458 SUNITA DEVI MUKHTYAR SINGH [9.82 [9.27 PASS

161 |18BPD0459 SWATI THAKUR HARBANSH 8.7318.28 PASS

KUMAR

162 1923142001(GOLOK CHANDER | NARESH KUMAR |7.96 |[7.90 PASS
SHARMA

163 1923142003(PRATIMA DEVI BITTU RAM 8.0018.17 PASS

164 1923142004(VIKAS THAKUR HEM PRABH 8.3118.07 PASS

165 |[18BPD0201 AANCHAL GAGAN SINGH 8.9118.58 PASS
CHANDEL

166 |[18BPD0202 AISHWARYA BHUP SINGH 9.1818.37 PASS
THAKUR

167 |18BPD0203 ANKIT KUMAR JAGAT RAM 9.09 18.25 PASS

168 |18BPD0204 ANKITA KUMARI |BALVIR SINGH 9.4518.61 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
169 [18BPD0205  |ANKITA RAJESH SHARMA  [8.73[8.39 PASS
170 (18BPD0206 APARNA HARI CHAND 9.09 18.50 PASS
CHAUHAN
171 (18BPD0207 DEEPIKA THAKUR [NETAR SINGH 8.9118.36 PASS
172 (18BPD0208 DEEPANSHU PRADEEP VERMA (8.738.58 PASS
VERMA
173 (18BPD0209 DIKSHA GURDYAL SINGH (9.8218.74 PASS
174 (18BPD0210 DIKSHA THAKUR |SATISH KUMAR 8.9118.56 PASS
175 (18BPD0211 HARSH GAUTAM [NARVDESH 9.4518.85 PASS
SHARMA
176 (18BPD0212 ISHAN SHARMA TAPESH SHARMA 18.18 |7.98 PASS
177 (18BPD0213 KARAN SINGH KRISHAN CHAND |7.36 |7.65 PASS
178 (18BPD0214 KAILASH CHAND [(RAKESH KUMAR 8.18 (7.77 PASS
179 (18BPD0215 KAJAL RANI KULVINDER SINGH |9.00 |8.40 PASS
180 (18BPD0216 KAJAL SHARMA UPENDER DUTT 9.64 18.98 PASS
SHARMA
181 (18BPD0217 KOMAL DOGRA RAJINDER 9.36 18.97 PASS
PARSHAD
182 (18BPD0218 KRITIKA HANSRAJ 9.8219.32 PASS
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ
183 (18BPD0219 PRINCE KOUNDAL |HARBANS LAL 8.5518.05 PASS
184 (18BPD0220 PRIYA SOOD VIJAY SOOD 9.8219.05 PASS
185 (18BPD0221 PRADYUMAN MEHER CHAND 8.9118.36 PASS
VERMA
186 (18BPD0222 PUNEET SHARMA |RAMESH SHARMA (10.0(/8.91 PASS
187 (18BPD0223 RAJAT VASHIST RAKESH KUMAR 9.8218.71 PASS
SHARMA
188 (18BPD0224 RITIKA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR  [9.73 [9.35 PASS
189 (18BPD0225 SAMRITI TEJ PRAKASH 9.64 18.97 PASS
190 (18BPD0226 SANJANA THAKUR|DEEP CHAND 9.5518.92 PASS
191 (18BPD0227 SHAGUN RANGRA |BALWANT SINGH |10.0(|CGPA Awaited PASS
192 (18BPD0228 SHEETAL DASTA |PADAM SINGH 9.36 18.62 PASS
DASTA
193 (18BPD0229 SHEENA GOPAL CHAND 9.64 19.04 PASS
194 (18BPD0230 SIDHARTH SURJEET 8.3618.13 PASS
195 |18BPD0231 SHIKHA GOSWAMI|SURINDER KUMAR ]9.09 |18.98 PASS
GOSWAMI
196 |[18BPD0232 SHUBHAM SATISH KUMAR 9.36 18.41 PASS
KUMAR
197 |18BPD0233 SUDHANSHU ANIT PAUL 9.4518.71 PASS
PAUL
198 |18BPD0235 SWATI DOGRA RAJINDER SINGH  (9.18 [8.70 PASS
DOGRA
199 |18BPD0236 TANYA SURESH KUMAR 8.8218.03 PASS
200 (18BPD0237 VARSHA SHARMA |KULDEEP KUMAR |9.27 [8.50 PASS
201 1916142001(BHARTI TIRTH RAJ 9.8119.14 PASS
202 1916142002 CHANDNI KARAM CHAND 9.08 18.78 PASS
THAKUR
203 1916142003|MONIKA TANTA |GOPAL TANTA 9.5819.15 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
204 1916142004|NEHA RAMESH KUMAR  (9.81|9.25 PASS
205 1916142005|PARUL THAKUR DESH RAJ THAKUR |9.81 [9.29 PASS
206 1916142006|POOJA THAKUR ANIL KUMAR 9.7318.99 PASS
207 1916142007|SHIVANI HANS RAJ 10.0((9.60 PASS
208 |18BPDO0301 AAKASH GOPAL DASS 8.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
MAHAJAN MAHAJAN
209 |18BPD0302 AASHISH KATOCH | KUSHAL CHAND 7.5517.29 PASS
210 |18BPD0303 ANIKA RANA JARAM SINGH 9.4518.85 PASS
211 |18BPD0304 ANJALI MANOHAR LAL 9.09 [8.39 PASS
CHOUDHARY
212 |18BPD0305 ANKITA SHARMA | RAKESH KUMAR [8.91 [8.42 PASS
SHARMA
213 |18BPD0306 ANMOL RAMESH CHAND |8.27 |7.46 PASS
DHATWALIA DHATWALIA
214 |18BPD0307 APARNA RAJ KUMAR 8.9118.01 PASS
215 |18BPD0308 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 8.36 18.34 PASS
216 |18BPD0309 AYUSH SHARMA KUSHAL KUMAR 18.91 [8.36 PASS
217 |18BPD0310 AYUSH SIDHU SURESH KUMAR 7.3617.24 PASS
218 |18BPD0311 BHUPESH HANS RAJ 8.3617.38 PASS
BHARDWAJ
219 |18BPD0312 CHANCHAL GOVIND RAM 8.5517.56 PASS
220 |18BPD0313 DEEPSHIKHA SANJAY KUMAR 8.9118.00 PASS
221 |18BPD0314 GAGANDEEP TEJ PAL SINGH 9.09 18.37 PASS
KAUR
222 |18BPD0315 GARIMA KAPOOR | HEMANT KAPOOR ]9.27 [8.83 PASS
223 |18BPD0317 JOOBY AMAR DASS 7.7317.22 PASS
AHLUWALIA AHLUWALIA
224 |18BPD0318 KANIKA OM PRAKASH 9.2718.97 PASS
225 |18BPD0319 KARAN RAJ KUMAR 7.7317.07 PASS
226 |18BPD0321 KIRAN RATHORE | NIRMAL SINGH 8.8218.39 PASS
227 |18BPD0322 KOMAL MEHTA SURESH KUMAR 9.4518.73 PASS
228 |18BPD0323 KRITIKA MANOJ KUMAR 8.0017.76 PASS
229 |18BPD0324 KUNAL GUPTA NARESH GUPTA 7.0917.00 PASS
230 (18BPD0325 MALTI THAKUR RAJINDER SINGH ]9.27 |18.96 PASS
231 (18BPD0326 MANSI SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA |8.91 [8.73 PASS
232 (18BPD0327 MILAN SINGH SUDHIR KAHLON |7.45 [CGPA Awaited PASS
KAHLON
233 (18BPD0328 MUSKAN SOOD PRADEEP SOOD 9.2718.82 PASS
234 (18BPD0329 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 8.00 |18.04 PASS
235 (18BPD0330 NAYAN SOOD MANOJ KUMAR 8.7318.28 PASS
SOOD
236 |(18BPD0332 NEERAJ THAKUR [ RAJENDER 7.6417.45 PASS
KUMAR
237 (18BPD0333 NEHA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 8.4517.97 PASS
SHARMA
238 (18BPD0334 NISCHAL SOHAL [BHAJAN SINGH 8.6417.97 PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
239 |18BPD0335 PRIYANKA SATYENDER 8.8218.74 PASS
BHATIA BHATIA
240 |18BPD0336 PRIYANKA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND |8.00 [7.54 PASS
241 |18BPD0337 RITIKA THAKUR SUBHASH CHAND (6.36 | CGPA Awaited BP804T,
242 |18BPD0338 ROHAN BHATIA RAJESH KUMAR 79117.31 PASS
243 |18BPD0339 ROHIT KUMAR PIAR CHAND 7.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS
244 118BPD0340 ROHIT KUMAR PREM CHAND 8.1817.72 PASS
JUNEJA
245 |18BPD0341 SAKSHI SHARMA | VINOD KUMAR 8.64 18.26 PASS
246 |18BPD0342 SAKSHI SHARMA | SUSHIL SHARMA 19.27 [8.65 PASS
247 |18BPD0343 SEEMA DEVI SUBHASH CHAND |7.64 |8.06 PASS
248 |18BPDO0344 SHAGUN SANJEEV KUMAR [8.73 [8.53 PASS
KAUSHAL
249 |18BPD0345 SHAGUN SHARMA |MAHENDER PAL 9.6419.14 PASS
SHARMA
250 |18BPD0346 SHEETAL SHARMA| SUNIL KUMAR 9.00 18.32 PASS
251 |18BPD0347 SHIKHA SHARMA | ANIL KUMAR 9.18 18.87 PASS
252 |18BPD0348 SHIVANI RATTAN LAL 8.36 18.46 PASS
253 |18BPD0349 SHIVANI VACHAN SINGH 7.4517.18 PASS
254 |18BPD0350 SHIVANI JYOTI RAM 9.6419.22 PASS
255 |18BPD0351 SHIVANI JAGDISH CHAND [9.45]8.70 PASS
256 |18BPD0352 SHUBHAM VINOD KUMAR 7.27 |CGPA Awaited PASS
SHARMA SHARMA
257 |18BPD0353 SIMRAN RAKESH KUMAR 19.00 [8.22 PASS
258 |18BPD0354 UPMA SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR|8.91 [8.78 PASS
SHARMA
259 |18BPD0355 VAIBHAV SANJAY KUMAR 6.36 [ CGPA Awaited BP804T,
AWASTHI SHARMA
260 |18BPD0356 VARUN SHAH RIPU DAMAN 7.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SHAH
261 |18BPDO0357 YATISHA SOOD AJAY SOOD 8.64 18.41 PASS
262 1918142001|ABHISHEK SINGH |SUSHIL KUMAR 7.5817.65 PASS
263 1918142002|AKRITI SOOD MANOJ KUMAR 8.8518.44 PASS
264 1918142003| AMANA HAKEEM DEEN 8.50 18.25 PASS
265 1918142004(DIKSHA DHIMAN [SURAJ PRAKASH 8.8818.31 PASS
266 1918142005(DIKSHA SHARMA |HEM CHAND 8.9218.35 PASS
267 1918142006 GAURAV PAWAN KUMAR 8.69 18.07 PASS
CHAUHAN
268 1918142007 KANCHAN KRISHAN SINGH 8.6918.29 PASS
269 1918142008(LUCKY CHANDEL [SURESH KUMAR 8.6518.51 PASS
270 1918142009 MEENAKSHI RAMESH KUMAR  (8.96 [8.41 PASS
271 1918142010(NITIKA THAKUR |TARA CHAND 9.2318.93 PASS
272 |(18BPD1101 ABHISHEK JEET KUMAR 7.18 |[CGPA Awaited PASS
MARAINA
273 |(18BPD1102 ABHISHEK RANA | VIPAN KUMAR 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS




SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
274 118BPD1103 ABHISHEK ASHOK SHARMA  |7.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SHARMA
275 |18BPD1104 AKANKSHA GURMEET SINGH  [8.09 |7.46 PASS
KUMARI
276 |18BPD1107 ANISHA KUMARI | RAVINDER SINGH 18.09 [7.36 PASS
277 |18BPD1108 ANJLI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND ]9.09 [8.99 PASS
278 |18BPD1109 ANKIT KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH |7.73 |CGPA Awaited PASS
279 |18BPD1110 ANKIT VERMA VIKKY KUMAR 5.64 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,
280 |18BPD1112 ASHISH KUMAR RAMLOK 7.73 |[CGPA Awaited PASS
281 |18BPD1113 ASHISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 6.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
282 |18BPD1114 CHANDER PAL SATNAM SINGH 6.73 [CGPA Awaited PASS
BHATTI
283 |18BPD1115 DEEPAK SHARMA | RAMJI DAS 8.2717.46 PASS
284 |18BPD1116 DEEPAK SHARMA | SAHDEV 8.3617.53 PASS
285 |18BPD1118 EKTA RANA MOHINDER SINGH |8.73 [8.67 PASS
286 |18BPD1119 HRITIK BANSAL LALINDER KUMAR |8.27 |7.84 PASS
BANSAL
287 |18BPD1120 ISHITA CHAUHAN | DEEPAK 8.9118.31 PASS
CHAUHAN
288 |18BPD1121 KARTIK DHIMAN | KEWAL KRISHAN |7.91(7.57 PASS
289 |18BPD1122 KUNWAR RASHPAL SINGH 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SANAMDEEP
290 |18BPD1123 LUCKY VINOD KUMAR 8.9118.08 PASS
291 |18BPD1124 MOHIT KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR|8.00 |7.45 PASS
292 |18BPD1126 NAVEEN SAGAR RAMESH CHAND |8.09 [7.97 PASS
293 |(18BPD1127 NITIKA THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR 7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
294 |(18BPD1128 PALLAVI RANA JAGDISH CHAND [9.4518.77 PASS
295 |(18BPD1129 PANKAJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND |7.73 [CGPA Awaited PASS
296 |18BPD1130 PANKAJ KUMAR KAMLESH CHAND [8.36 |7.71 PASS
297 |(18BPD1131 PAYAL SURENDER 8.3617.76 PASS
KUMAR
298 |(18BPD1132 PRINCE RANA RAJ KUMAR 7.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS
299 (18BPD1133 PRIYANKA AMARJEET 8.0917.57 PASS
300 (18BPD1134 RAHUL KAUNDAL [ SANJEEV KUMAR [7.91(7.36 PASS
301 (18BPD1135 RISHI KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 8.1817.15 PASS
302 (18BPD1136 RITIK KAUSHAL ASHISH KAUSHAL (7.91(7.10 PASS
303 (18BPD1138 ROSHAN LAL PATHANIA 8.5517.26 PASS
304 (18BPD1139 SAAKSHI JAGDEV SINGH 8.7318.25 PASS
SONKHLA PARMAR
305 (18BPD1140 SAHIL SHASHI PAL 7.45 |[CGPA Awaited PASS
306 (18BPD1141 SAHIL SUMAN KUMAR 8.00 [CGPA Awaited PASS
307 (18BPD1142 SAHIL SUSHIL KUMAR 8.36 [CGPA Awaited PASS
CHOUDHARY
308 (18BPD1143 SAHIL KUMAR ANAND BHUSHAN (8.00 [7.15 PASS
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A
309 |18BPD1145 SAVITA SHARMA | PUNNU RAM 8.5517.90 PASS
310 |18BPD1146 SHIKHA KUMARI | DEEP KUMAR 8.7318.30 PASS
311 |18BPD1147 SHIKHA SHALLA RAMESH KUMAR |7.91(7.18 PASS
SHALLA
312 |18BPD1148 SHILPA DEVI OM PRAKASH 7.8217.49 PASS
313 |18BPD1149 SHIVAM RAJESH KUMAR 8.09 (7.25 PASS
AGNIHOTRI
314 |18BPD1150 SHOURYA ASHOK KUMAR 7.7317.65 PASS
THAKUR
315 |18BPD1151 SHRUTI SHARMA | ANAND SWAROOP |8.73 [8.43 PASS
316 |18BPD1152 SHUBHAM DOD JARYODHAN 7.36 [CGPA Awaited PASS
THAKUR SINGH
317 |18BPD1154 SUDESH KUMARI | KEEMAT RAM 8.9118.09 PASS
318 |18BPD1156 TAMANNA RAM PAL 8.9118.35 PASS
BHARTI
319 |18BPD1157 TWINKLE KUMARI | BISHAMBER 8.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SINGH
320 |18BPD1158 VIJAY SINGH MADAN LAL 8.18 17.54 PASS
321 |18BPD1159 VISHAL AMIN CHAND 7.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
322 |18BPD1160 YAVNIKA MINHAS | BALDEV RAM 8.3617.76 PASS
323 1926142001|APURVA SHARMA | PAWAN KUMAR 8.3117.93 PASS
324 1926142002|DIVYA THAKUR SANSAR CHAND 8.6518.57 PASS
325 1926142003|SAHIL SHARMA DESH RAJ 7.4617.15 PASS
326 |17BPD1119 MOHIT THAKUR KUSHAL SINGH RLE
327 |18BPD1201 AARIF RAO SAFI MOHMMAD 7.1817.16 PASS
328 |18BPD1202 AASHIM RAWAT  [NASIR MOHD. 7.73 |CGPA Awaited PASS
RAWAT
329 |18BPD1203 AASHISH BALODI |VED PRAKASH 7.5517.45 PASS
BALODI
330 |18BPD1205 ABHAY KUMAR YAMUNA SAHANI ]6.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
331 |18BPD1206 ABHINAV SANJEEV KUMAR |7.18 |7.05 PASS
SHARMA
332 |18BPD1207 ABHISHEK ANAND |RAM KUMAR 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SINHA
333 |18BPD1208 ABHISHEK RAKESH KUMAR 6.27 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SHARMA
334 |18BPD1209 AKASH SHARMA |[RAJESH CHANDER [7.27 |7.82 PASS
SHARMA
335 (18BPD1210 AMAN KUMAR DHANPAL 7.18 |[CGPA Awaited PASS
336 (18BPD1211 AMANDEEP AMAR SINGH 6.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
337 (18BPD1212 AMANDEEP SINGH [GULAB SINGH 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS
338 (18BPD1213 ANCHAL SOHTA DESH RAJ SOHTA |8.64 [8.21 PASS
339 (18BPD1215 ANISHA RAO GULSHAN RAO 8.2718.19 PASS
340 |(18BPD1216 ANJANA JAGAT SINGH 7.9117.32 PASS
CHAUHAN
341 (18BPD1217 AYUSH RAWAT VIJAY SINGH 6.45 [CGPA Awaited PASS
RAWAT
342 |(18BPD1218 BHUPINDER MANOJ KUMAR 7.7317.83 PASS
KUMAR
343 (18BPD1219 DEV VERMA SANJAY VERMA 6.64 16.94 PASS
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344 |18BPD1220 HARJEET SINGH HARDEYV SINGH 6.27 |CGPA Awaited PASS
345 |18BPD1221 HARSH THAKUR  |SUMESH THAKUR |6.00 |CGPA Awaited PASS
346 |18BPD1222 HIMANI SHARMA [RAJESH 6.6417.27 PASS
347 |18BPD1223 JASMEET KAUR CHARANJEET 8.8218.97 PASS
SINGH
348 |18BPD1224 JATIN PAL MADAN LAL 8.0917.62 PASS
349 |18BPD1226 KARTIK VERMA SANJAY VERMA 8.09 [8.16 PASS
350 |18BPD1227 KM. HARSHITA NAVEEN CHANDRA|8.27 |7.67 PASS
PANT PANT
351 |18BPD1230 MD GULAM MD SHAMIM 7.5517.07 PASS
GOUSE
352 |18BPD1231 MEDHA KAMAL KISHORE |9.09 [8.43 PASS
GHANSELA SHARMA
353 |18BPD1232 MOHAMMED IZAZ [MOHAMMED 6.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS
ALI IDRISH ALI AHMED
354 |18BPD1233 MOHD. OWAIS MOHD. HANIF 7.1817.08 PASS
355 |18BPD1234 MOHIT KRISHAN LAL 6.8217.07 PASS
CHAUDHRY
356 |18BPD1235 MONISH OM PRAKASH 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS
CHAUDHARY
357 |18BPD1236 NARGIS SALIM MOHD. 8.0017.91 PASS
358 |18BPD1237 POOJA SINGH DEVENDER SINGH |8.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
359 |18BPD1238 PRABHU MISHRA [SAROJ MISHRA 7.5517.49 PASS
360 |18BPD1239 PRINCE CHAUHAN |NARESH KUMAR 7.0017.08 PASS
361 |18BPD1240 PRIYANSHU SHYAM SINGH 6.8217.02 PASS
CHAUHAN
362 |18BPD1242 RAGHAV KAPIL MR. VIVEK KAPIL |6.27 [CGPA Awaited PASS
363 (18BPD1243 RAKSHITA RANA |SANDEEP RANA 7.3618.38 PASS
364 |(18BPD1244 RAMANDEEP JASVEER SINGH 6.45 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SINGH
365 (18BPD1245 RIYA GOEL VIUAY KUMAR 8.5518.59 PASS
GOEL
366 |18BPD1246 SAKSHI BISHT DHIRENDRA SINGH |3.82 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,BP802T,
367 (18BPD1247 SAMEER ALI MANTAJ ALI 7.5517.66 PASS
368 (18BPD1248 SERVAJEET SINGH |KASHMIR SINGH 6.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS
369 (18BPD1249 SHAHEEN MOHD SHAFIQ 7.5517.47 PASS
PRAVEEN
370 (18BPD1251 SHYAMALIM MANIK CHANDRA |6.45 [CGPA Awaited PASS
KASHYAP DEKA
371 (18BPD1252 SOURABH KUMAR |AJAY KUMAR 6.45 [CGPA Awaited PASS
KOHLIYA
372 (18BPD1253 SUNEHA KARAN SINGH 8.2717.93 PASS
373 (18BPD1254 HARSH DHIMAN RAM GOPAL 7.7317.49 PASS
374 (18BPD1255 TANYA RAKESH GUPTA 8.4518.37 PASS
AGGARWAL
375 (18BPD1256 TARUN SUSHEEL KUMAR 16.8217.33 PASS
CHOUDHARY
376 |(18BPD1257 TRISHALA DURGA SINGH 6.4517.42 PASS
GURUNG GURUNG
377 (18BPD1258 URVASHI GARG PADAM PRAKASH (8.09 [8.05 PASS
GARG
378 (18BPD1259 VATAN SHARMA |SANJEEV KUMAR |6.82 [6.99 PASS
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379 |18BPD1260 VIVEK KUMAR VISHWANATH 6.73 16.89 PASS
SAHANI
380 |18BPD1402 BHAG SINGH POHU LAL 8.0917.93 PASS
381 |18BPD1403 AKSHITA THAKUR | RAM KUMAR 8.9118.58 PASS
THAKUR
382 |18BPD1404 MANPREET KAUR [LAJJA RAM 8.4518.35 PASS
383 |18BPD1405 ASHIF RAJ KUMAR 7.7317.10 PASS
384 |18BPD1406 JATINDER SINGH |HARMINDER 8.6418.01 PASS
SINGH
385 |18BPD1407 PARDEEP KAUR RAJ KUMAR 8.64 18.08 PASS
386 |18BPD1408 ARTI BHEEM SINGH 8.0918.39 PASS
387 |18BPD1409 KRISHAN KUMAR [JOGINDER SINGH [6.82 |7.13 PASS
388 |18BPD1410 KUSHAL KUMAR [PIARE LAL 7.5517.48 PASS
389 |18BPD1411 SUSHMA DEVI DESH RAJ 6.8217.03 PASS
390 |18BPD1412 SUSMITA MADAN LAL 8.2717.71 PASS
KAUSHAL
391 |18BPD1413 BHRAT SINGH KHUSHI RAM 7.5517.34 PASS
392 |18BPD1414 SHIVAM GUPTA SURENDER GUPTA |7.36 |[6.91 PASS
393 |18BPD1415 BALVINDER BHAG SINGH 8.5517.78 PASS
SINGH
394 |18BPD1416 MANISH RANA GIAN RANA 8.64 18.08 PASS
395 |18BPD1417 PAWAN KUMAR DHYAN SINGH 8.2717.45 PASS
396 |18BPD1418 SANDEEP KUMAR |SHESHNATH 7.0917.28 PASS
DUBEY DUBEY
397 |18BPD1420 YOGENDER SINGH|KAHAN CHAND 8.0918.17 PASS
398 (18BPD1421 ANMOL JOGINDER SINGH  18.09 |7.49 PASS
399 (18BPD1422 MANJEET KAUR NARESH KUMAR 7.9117.88 PASS
400 |18BPD1423 PRIYANKA DEVI RAM KRISHAN 7.7317.31 PASS
401 |(18BPD1424 RAVINDER KAUR |BALBIR SINGH 6.64 16.92 PASS
402 |(18BPD1425 RITESH DOGRA HARJINDER 7.0016.72 PASS
DOGRA
403 |(18BPD1427 NEHA SHARMA DHARAM PAL 8.0917.56 PASS
404 |(18BPD1428 GAUTAM SHARMA|RAKESH KUMAR 7.5517.16 PASS
405 (18BPD1430 ANMOL BANYAL [SATISH KUMAR 6.27 [CGPA Awaited PASS
406 |(18BPD1431 BHAWNA PYARE LAL 8.2717.85 PASS
407 |(18BPD1432 ASHU TIWARI NITYANAND 7.9117.87 PASS
TIWARI
408 |(18BPD1433 DHRUV SHARMA (S K SHARMA 8.3618.31 PASS
409 |(18BPD1434 KAJAL DHIMAN AVTAR SINGH 7.36 16.88 PASS
410 (18BPD1435 DAVINDER SINGH [JAGTAR SINGH 7.00 [CGPA Awaited PASS
411 |(18BPD1437 NISHANT RANA CHAMAN PARMAR |[7.18 |CGPA Awaited PASS
412 (18BPD1439 SANTOSH KUMAR |SADANAND 7.00 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SHARMA
413 (18BPD1440 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR DASS 7.9117.44 PASS




13

SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
414 |18BPD1441 ISHA DEVI ANIL KUMAR 8.0917.25 PASS
415 |18BPD1442 MANISH KUMAR  [RIKHI RAM 7.3617.00 PASS
416 |18BPD1444 ABHISHEK SAINI |RAM SINGH 7.00 |CGPA Awaited PASS
417 |18BPD1445 AMARDEEP SINGH |NARENDER SINGH |7.55 [7.22 PASS
418 |18BPD1452 MOHIT KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR 7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
419 |18BPD1453 ABHISHEK UMESH SAHU 5.18 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,
KUMAR
420 |18BPD1454 JASPREET KAUR INDERJIT SINGH 9.55(9.27 PASS
421 |18BPD1455 SARBJEET KAUR |HARVINDER SINGH |8.82 [8.35 PASS
422 |18BPD1456 UMESH KUMAR RAJENDRA 6.27 [CGPA Awaited PASS
YADAV
423 |18BPD1457 RAMAN CHANDEL | DHARAMPAL 8.0917.38 PASS
424 118BPD1459 SANOJ KUMAR SATYADEV RAY 6.82 [CGPA Awaited PASS
425 |18BPD1460 RAHUL SHARMA ONKAR SHARMA [7.09 (7.30 PASS
426 1930142001|ANISH KUMAR GURMAIL SINGH 6.85 [CGPA Awaited PASS
427 |18BPD1301 ANIKET KALI DASS 8.2718.35 PASS
428 |18BPD1302 ANKIT PIARE LAL 8.7318.70 PASS
429 |18BPD1303 VARSHA SURESH CHAND 7.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
430 |18BPD1304 DIKSHA LAXMAN SINGH 1.64 |CGPA Awaited BP-801
T,BP802T,BP804T,BP8O9ET,
431 |18BPD1305 AAYUSH JAI KUMAR 8.2717.91 PASS
432 |18BPD1308 AKASH RANA SOHAN LAL 7.6417.54 PASS
433 |18BPD1309 AMANDEEP SINGH [KULVEER SINGH 8.4518.40 PASS
434 |(18BPD1311 ANIL KUMAR RAY [CHHATU RAY 8.2717.63 PASS
435 (18BPD1312 ANKUSH KUMAR [PARDEEP KUMAR [6.55(7.22 PASS
436 |18BPD1313 ARSHAD ALI ASLAM ALI 1.27 |CGPA Awaited BP802T,BP804T,BPS09ET,B
KHAN P813PW,
437 |(18BPD1314 ASHUTOSH SUNIL TIWARI 9.00 18.36 PASS
KUMAR TIWARI
438 (18BPD1315 BALKAR SINGH MANGAT RAM 6.9117.03 PASS
439 |(18BPD1316 BUDHI SINGH GANESH KUMAR 7.9117.60 PASS
440 (18BPD1317 DEEKEY SHERPA [ONGLEY SHERPA |8.45(8.13 PASS
441 |(18BPD1318 DINA NATH YADVINDER 7.5517.88 PASS
442 |(18BPD1319 GAGANDEEP JANAK RAJ 7.0917.29 PASS
443 (18BPD1320 GAURAYV SINGH JAI SINGH 8.8218.68 PASS
444 |(18BPD1321 GAURAYV SINGH TARSEM SINGH 7.9117.70 PASS
445 (18BPD1322 HIMANSHU RAVINDER KUMAR |7.18 | CGPA Awaited PASS
446 |(18BPD1323 HIMANSHU BIRENDRA 79117.41 PASS
KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
447 |(18BPD1324 JASVEER SINGH LAL CHAND 6.45 [CGPA Awaited PASS
448 (18BPD1325 KAJAL TARSEM KUMAR 8.1817.93 PASS
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449 |18BPD1326 KAUSHAL KUMAR [ARVIND PRASAD |8.36 [8.17 PASS
SINGH
450 |18BPD1327 KAUSTAV BASAK [KARTICK BASAK [9.45(8.99 PASS
451 |18BPD1328 KOMAL THAKUR |VIRENDER SINGH [8.82 [8.25 PASS
452 |18BPD1329 LAKHVIR SINGH [SAJAN SINGH 8.00|7.64 PASS
453 |18BPD1330 LAKSHEY SAINI KARAN SINGH 7.0917.26 PASS
454 |18BPD1332 MANISH JAGDISH 7.2717.57 PASS
455 |18BPD1333 MAYANK TOMAR [DESH RAJ TOMAR |7.73 |7.44 PASS
456 |18BPD1334 MD ARSHAD MD ANWARUL 7.4517.52 PASS
EQBAL HAQUE
457 |18BPD1335 MOHIT SHARMA |TARSHEM 7.27 |CGPA Awaited PASS
458 |18BPD1336 NARENDER SINGH |JITENDER SINGH 7.36 [CGPA Awaited PASS
459 |18BPD1337 NEERAJ PRITHVI SINGH 8.6418.22 PASS
460 |18BPD1338 NIKKU RAM GANESH KUMAR 7.6417.53 PASS
461 |18BPD1340 PANKAJ KUMAR |JAGGAR RAM 8.36 18.28 PASS
462 |18BPD1341 PRAMOD KUMAR |MEESCHAND 4,09 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,BP8B0O9ET,
SHARMA SHARMA
463 |18BPD1343 RAGHVENDRA DHARMENDRA 7.00 [CGPA Awaited PASS
PANDEY PANDEY
464 |18BPD1344 RAHUL BALVINDER SINGH |8.82 |8.57 PASS
465 |18BPD1345 RASHI HIRA HOSHIAR SINGH 8.8218.63 PASS
HIRA
466 |18BPD1346 RISHAV SURINDER KUMAR |5.45 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,
467 |18BPD1347 RUSTAM SINGH TEJ SINGH 6.00 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,
468 (18BPD1348 SAHIL HEM RAJ 3.27 |[CGPA Awaited BP-801T,BP804T,BPB0O9ET,
469 |(18BPD1349 SAHIL SOLANKI RITESH KUMAR 7.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS
SINGH
470 |18BPD1350 SAHIL THAKUR PREMPAL THAKUR (7.64 [7.33 PASS
471 (18BPD1351 SHUBHAM GOND |RAMESH CHAND 5.64 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,
GOND
472 (18BPD1353 SHYAM SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 7.3617.59 PASS
473 (18BPD1354 SONIKA JAISI RAM 8.8218.50 PASS
474 (18BPD1355 SUMIT SHARMA RAVINDER 7.1817.27 PASS
SHARMA
475 |(18BPD1357 SWATI NAIB SINGH 9.00 18.26 PASS
476 |(18BPD1358 VIKRAMJEET GURVINDER SINGH|(7.82 |7.65 PASS
SINGH
477 (18BPD1359 VISHAL RAM KUMAR 7.4517.47 PASS
478 (18BPD1360 VIVEK KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH |7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
479 |(18BPD1361 ARUN NAROO CHAMAN LAL 6.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
480 1928142001 (JATIN SAINI PAWAN KUMAR 8.1218.00 PASS
481 1928142002 MANPREET SINGH [MAHINDER SINGH |7.96 |[7.80 PASS
482 1928142003 MOHIT KUMAR DAYAL SINGH 7.5417.25 PASS
483 (18BPD0501 ABHISHEK BALKAR SINGH 7.3617.15 PASS

DADWAL
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484 |18BPD0502 AKASH CHANDEL [SATISH KUMAR ?36 6.83 PASS
485 |18BPD0504 AKSHAY KUMAR |ASHWANI KUMAR |7.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
486 |18BPD0505 AKSHIT KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 7.18 16.99 PASS
487 |18BPD0506 ALOK RANJAN VIAY KUMAR 7.7317.09 PASS
488 |18BPD0507 AMAN MANGAT RAM 8.9118.51 PASS
489 |18BPD0508 AMAN KUMAR KARAM CHAND 7.1817.02 PASS
490 |18BPD0509 AMAN KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH [8.55(7.27 PASS
491 |18BPD0510 ANCHAL SHARMA |BIPAN SHARMA 8.7318.17 PASS
492 |18BPD0511 ANJALI KULDEEP KUMAR 18.55 |7.50 PASS

DHIMAN
493 |18BPD0512 ANJALI RAM SINGH 8.5517.76 PASS
494 118BPD0513 ANJALI JOGINDER SINGH [8.36 |7.67 PASS
495 |18BPD0514 ANJALI SUNIL KUMAR 8.9117.94 PASS
496 |18BPDO0515 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDER SINGH |7.91 |CGPA Awaited PASS
497 |18BPD0516 ANKITA SANJEEV KUMAR [8.27 |18.41 PASS
498 |18BPD0517 ANMOL RANA KAMAL KUMAR 8.2717.32 PASS
499 |18BPD0521 DINESH KUMAR AMRIT LAL 7.82 |CGPA Awaited PASS
500 |18BPD0522 DIWAKAR MAHENDER SINGH (8.36 |7.32 PASS
DHIMAN
501 |18BPD0523 GURJEET SINGH GURMUKH SINGH |7.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
502 |18BPD0524 HARDEEP SINGH |TARSEM LAL 8.36 [7.12 PASS
503 |18BPD0526 HARVINDER HARMAIL SINGH 8.4517.50 PASS
SINGH
504 |18BPD0527 JAI KISHAN DHARM SINGH 7.91 |CGPA Awaited PASS
505 |18BPD0528 JASBIR KUMAR AMAR SINGH 7.9116.96 PASS
506 |18BPD0529 KRITI BHATIA RAJ KUMAR 8.7317.83 PASS
507 |18BPD0530 MINAKSHI JEET SINGH 8.09 [7.11 PASS
508 |18BPD0531 MUSKAN RANI VIJAY KUMAR 8.36 |7.67 PASS
509 |18BPD0532 NASHAR DEEN JAAN MOHAMMAD |7.18 |CGPA Awaited PASS
510 |18BPD0533 NEERAJ DHARMVEER 8.55(7.21 PASS
511 |18BPD0534 NEERAJ KUMAR |GURNAM SINGH 8.55 |CGPA Awaited PASS
512 |18BPD0535 NEHA NIRPAL SINGH 8.55[7.60 PASS
513 |18BPD0536 NIKITA THAKUR |RAMESH CHAND 9.27 18.65 PASS
514 |18BPD0537 NISHA DHIMAN TILAK RAJ 8.73 |CGPA Awaited PASS
DHIMAN
515 |18BPD0538 POOJA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 8.6417.29 PASS
516 |18BPD0539 PREETI SURENDER KUMAR|8.55 |7.64 PASS
517 |18BPD0541 RAHUL KUMAR RATTAN LAL 8.18 (7.26 PASS
518 |18BPD0542 RAMAN KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH (7.55 |CGPA Awaited PASS




16

SrNo |Roll No. Name Fathers Name SGP|CGPA Result Remarks
A
519 |18BPD0544 RITIKA LATH VIPIN KUMAR 8.7318.59 PASS
520 |18BPD0545 SAHIL KUMAR RAMDHAN 7.91 |CGPA Awaited PASS
521 |18BPD0546 SALONI NATH KUMAR 7.82 |CGPA Awaited PASS
522 |18BPD0547 SAPNA KUMARI LEKH RAJ 8.18 |CGPA Awaited PASS
523 |18BPD0548 SARUSHI RAJINDER SINGH  [7.64|7.26 PASS
524 |18BPD0549 SAURABH JOSHI SATISH KUMAR 7.8217.16 PASS
525 |18BPD0550 SAVITA DHIMAN |SULINDER SINGH ]8.00 |7.04 PASS
526 |18BPD0551 SHALLU GURBAKSH SINGH (8.73 |17.64 PASS
527 |18BPD0552 SHALU RAN SINGH 8.4517.99 PASS
528 |18BPD0553 SHALU BHARTI SUBHASH BHARTI |8.73 |8.09 PASS
529 |18BPD0554 SHASHI PAL PARKASH CHAND (7.7317.03 PASS
530 |18BPD0557 SITARAM GULAB SINGH 8.0917.37 PASS
531 |18BPD0558 SONIKA RATTAN |DEV RATTAN 8.36|7.64 PASS
532 1932142001|SHWETA KASHMIR SINGH 8.6918.11 PASS
533 |18BPD0601 ABHIJEET SINGH |JASBIR SINGH 7.9117.53 PASS
RANA
534 |18BPD0602 ABHISHEK ASHOK KUMAR 7.2717.16 PASS
CHAMBIYAL
535 |18BPD0603 ABHISHEK RAKESH DHIMAN  (7.4517.21 PASS
DHIMAN
536 |18BPD0604 ABHISHEK BAKSHI RAM 7.8217.44 PASS
KUMAR
537 |18BPD0605 AKANKSHA AJIT KUMAR 8.4518.27 PASS
538 |18BPD0607 AKASH THAKUR  [RANJEET SINGH 8.0017.52 PASS
539 |18BPD0608 AKHIL SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 7.6417.86 PASS
SHARMA
540 |18BPD0609 AKSHIT SHARMA [ANOOP SHARMA 7.8217.73 PASS
541 |18BPD0610 AMAN SANDHU JASWANT SINGH 7.00 16.94 PASS
542 |18BPD0611 AMAN SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 7.6417.30 PASS
SHARMA
543 |18BPD0613 AMIT KUMAR MULKH RAJ 6.8217.14 PASS
544 |18BPD0614 AMITA TALWAR [SURESH 7.6417.70 PASS
545 (18BPD0615 ANCHAL SHARMA |SHASHI PAL 8.0017.60 PASS
546 |(18BPD0616 ANIKET AJEET KUMAR 7.6417.41 PASS
547 (18BPD0617 ANIKET SANTEEL KUMAR |7.27 17.16 PASS
DHADWAL
548 (18BPD0618 ANIKET KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR 16.9117.08 PASS
549 (18BPD0619 ANIKET RANA SAT PAL RANA 6.9116.99 PASS
550 (18BPD0620 ANIKET SAINI SH. KEWAL 8.64 18.45 PASS
KRISHAN
551 (18BPD0621 ANMOL KUMAR RAVI KUMAR 7.0917.11 PASS
552 (18BPD0622 ANSHUL ARUN KUMAR 7.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
ACHARYA
553 (18BPD0623 ANSHUL GAUTAM |ANIL KUMAR 6.73 [CGPA Awaited PASS
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554 |18BPD0624 ARPIT BHURIA PRITHI CHAND 7.1817.17 PASS

555 |18BPD0625 AYUSH GUPTA PRADEEP GUPTA  [8.27 |18.05 PASS

556 |18BPD0626 CHANDAN MANOJ KUMAR 7.4517.30 PASS
PATYAL PATYAL

557 |18BPD0627 DEEPANSHU RAJEEV KALIA 6.91 |CGPA Awaited PASS

558 |18BPD0628 DIKSHA GURBACHAN 8.4518.07 PASS

SINGH

559 |18BPD0629 DIPALI RANA MADAN LAL 8.8218.43 PASS

560 |18BPD0630 EKTA SHARMA LEKH RAJ 8.64 18.59 PASS

561 |18BPD0631 GURVINDER GURPAL SINGH 8.2718.24 PASS
SINGH

562 |18BPD0632 HARSH KAMAL KUMAR 7.2717.38 PASS

563 |18BPD0633 HIMANSHU ASHISH KUMAR 7.09 [7.08 PASS

564 |18BPD0634 HIMANSHU RAJINISH 7.09 (7.02 PASS
SHRIDHAR SHRIDHAR

565 |18BPD0635 KAJOL AJAY KUMAR 8.8218.46 PASS

566 |18BPD0636 KANAV SHARMA [SANJAY KUMAR 6.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS

567 |18BPD0637 KARAN SINGH RANJEET SINGH 7.2716.98 PASS

568 |18BPD0638 KETAN KUMAR JATINDER SINGH 6.27 [CGPA Awaited PASS

569 |18BPD0639 KRITIKA SHARMA [ASHOK KUMAR 8.0017.95 PASS

570 |18BPD0641 LOVELY MOHINDER SINGH |6.73 |6.97 PASS
CHOUDHARY

571 |18BPD0642 MAHAK SHARMA [VIPAN SHARMA 8.0917.99 PASS

572 |18BPD0643 MANISH KUMAR [KEWAL KUMAR 7.8217.57 PASS

573 |18BPD0644 MOHIT DOGRA NARESH KUMAR 6.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS

574 |18BPD0645 MOHIT KAUL MAHESH KAUL 6.5516.81 PASS

575 |18BPD0647 NAV JYOTI TILAK RAJ 8.1818.25 PASS

576 |18BPD0648 NEETIKA PAWAN KUMAR 6.18 [CGPA Awaited BP-801 T,

577 |18BPD0649 NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR 7.09 16.94 PASS
CHOUDHARY

578 |18BPD0650 NIKHIL KULDEEP CHAND |6.73 |6.93 PASS
CHOUDHARY

579 |18BPD0651 NIKHIL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 7.0917.27 PASS

580 (18BPD0652 NIKHIL KUMAR MANJEET SINGH 7.2717.95 PASS

581 (18BPD0653 NISHANT DEV RAJ 7.2717.27 PASS
KOUNDAL

582 (18BPD0654 NIKITA KALI DAS 8.36 18.01 PASS

583 [18BPD0655 PARLADH DILBAGH SINGH 7.8217.98 PASS
KATOCH

584 (18BPD0657 PAWNESH KASHMIR SINGH 7.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
KHATTA

585 (18BPD0658 PRINKAL OM PRAKASH 6.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
BHARDWAJ

586 |[18BPD0659 PRIYANKA SANJEEV 7.7317.64 PASS

587 (18BPD0660 PRIYANKA KANWAR KAMAN |8.64 |8.36 PASS

SINGH
588 (18BPD0661 PRIYANKA MANJEET SINGH 79117.72 PASS

GULERIA
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A
589 |18BPD0662 RISHAD SUNIL KUMAR 7.4517.46 PASS
590 |18BPD0663 RITESH VINOD CHAND 6.7317.00 PASS
591 |18BPD0664 RITISH SUMAN KUMAR 7.4517.45 PASS
592 |18BPD0666 RITIK CHANDEL |RAJESH KUMAR 7.2717.23 PASS
593 |18BPD0668 ROHIT KULDEEP KUMAR [7.09 |7.51 PASS
594 |18BPD0669 ROHIT KUMAR DHANI RAM 7.3617.55 PASS
595 |18BPD0671 SAHIL VINOD KUMAR 7.6417.43 PASS
596 |18BPD0672 SAHIL RAJ KUMAR 7.4517.15 PASS
CHOUDHARY
597 |18BPD0673 SAHIL SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 7.8217.39 PASS
598 |18BPD0675 SANCHI AJAY KUMAR 8.8218.58 PASS
599 |18BPD0676 SHAGUN SHARMA |DEVINDER 8.09 18.20 PASS
SHARMA
600 |18BPD0677 SAHIL KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR (7.73 |7.44 PASS
LAGWAL
601 |18BPD0678 SHARAD KAPOOR |SURESH KUMAR 7.6417.42 PASS
602 |18BPD0679 SHASHWAT PAWAN NAG 7.4517.47 PASS
603 |18BPD0680 SHIANA SANJEEV 8.0917.91 PASS
604 |18BPD0681 SHIKHA JEEVAN LAL 7.0917.19 PASS
605 |18BPD0682 SHIVANI DIXIT MADAN LAL 8.18 18.00 PASS
606 |18BPD0684 SHIVIKA KULVINDER SINGH |8.45 [8.32 PASS
PARMAR
607 |18BPD0685 SHRUTIKA ANIL KUMAR 8.18 18.26 PASS
608 |18BPD0686 SHUBHAM AVTAR SINGH 7.0917.35 PASS
609 |18BPD0687 SHUBHAM BAGGA |KISHORI LAL 8.1817.61 PASS
610 |18BPD0689 SHUBHANGI ASHWANI KUMAR |7.64 [CGPA Awaited PASS
611 |18BPD0690 SONAM ISMAIL 7.4517.48 PASS
612 |18BPD0691 SOURAV SANYAL |MEHAR SINGH 6.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
613 |18BPD0693 SWETA RASAL SINGH 8.4518.02 PASS
CHOUDHARY
614 |18BPD0694 TALIN THAKUR SANJEEV THAKUR |7.91 |7.38 PASS
615 [18BPD0696 VISHAKHA BANDNESH 7.4517.90 PASS
GOSWAMI
616 (18BPD0698 VISHAL KUMAR HARNAM SINGH 5.18 [CGPA Awaited BP805T ,
617 (18BPD0699 VISHAL KUMAR VIUAY KUMAR 7.0917.24 PASS
PATHANIA
618 (18BPDO0700 VISHAL RANA VINOD KUMAR 8.1817.88 PASS
619 1931142001(AMIT DHIMAN ASHOK DHIMAN 7.6217.88 PASS
620 1931142002 DEEKSHA RANI RAJINDER KUMAR (8.15 [8.42 PASS
621 1931142004(PRIYANKA ASHOK KUMAR 8.2718.48 PASS
LAGWAL
622 1931142005(SANYOGITA PRATAP SINGH 7.46 18.06 PASS
623 1931142006(VISHAL RAJ KUMAR 7.3117.81 PASS
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624 |18BPD0701 AAMIR SOHAIL ABDUR RAUF 6.27 16.92 PASS
625 |18BPD0702 AKASH NARESH KUMAR 7.6417.61 PASS
626 |18BPD0704 ANKIT BRIJESH 6.8217.25 PASS
PRAJAPATI
627 |18BPD0705 ANKIT THAKUR DALER SINGH 3.55 |CGPA Awaited BP-801T,BP805T ,BP80YET,
628 |18BPD0706 ANKUSH KUMAR |[ANANT RAM 7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
629 |18BPD0709 CHANCHAL DINESH KUMAR 9.27 [8.33 PASS
VERMA
630 |18BPDO0711 DIMPLE SHYAM LAL 8.5518.29 PASS
631 |18BPDO0712 EKSHIKA MEHRA |AJAY P. MEHRA 8.1817.88 PASS
632 |18BPD0713 ERA PRASHAR MAHESH CHAND 8.91 (8.59 PASS
633 |18BPD0714 GARV GAUR VINEET KUMAR 7.00 [CGPA Awaited PASS
GAUR
634 |18BPDO0715 HARISH TEK CHAND 7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
635 |18BPD0717 KALPANA VERMA [RAM KAILASH 8.7318.01 PASS
VERMA
636 |18BPD0719 KARAN THAKUR |RAMESH KUMAR |4.36 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,BP809ET,
637 |18BPD0720 KOMAL DEVI JASBIR SINGH 8.2717.66 PASS
638 |18BPD0721 KULDEEP KUMAR |KRISHAN LAL 8.18 17.76 PASS
639 |18BPD0722 LATASHA MAAN SINGH 9.2718.21 PASS
640 |18BPD0725 MONIKA BHISHAM CHAND |9.64 |8.47 PASS
641 |18BPD0726 NARENDER RULIA RAM 0.00 [CGPA Awaited BP-801
BHARTI T,BP802T,BP805T,BPBO9ET,
642 |18BPDO0727 NEHA DEVI SEWAK RAM 8.9117.91 PASS
643 |18BPD0729 NITIN KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH 9.09 18.49 PASS
644 |18BPD0730 NITISH YADAV JANG BAHADUR 6.4517.06 PASS
YADAV
645 |18BPD0731 PALLAVI PAWAN KUMAR 7.91 [CGPA Awaited PASS
646 |18BPD0732 PALLAVI SHARMA |DINESH CHAND 8.9118.17 PASS
647 |18BPDO0733 PAYAL DEVI SINGH 79117.61 PASS
648 |18BPD0734 PRITIKA RANA DURGA SINGH 7.9118.11 PASS
649 |18BPD0735 PRIYAL SHARMA |RAVINDER KUMAR (7.36 |CGPA Awaited PASS
650 (18BPDO0736 RAHUL HERNOT LABH CHAND 9.2718.18 PASS
651 (18BPDO0737 RAM GOPAL LOHKU RAM 7.8217.49 PASS
652 (18BPD0738 RAVI KUMAR BALIRAM YADAYV |7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
YADAV
653 (18BPD0739 RISHA KUMARI JOGINDER SINGH ]9.09 18.29 PASS
654 (18BPD0740 RISHAB SHARMA |DEVRAJSHARMA [7.73 |CGPA Awaited PASS
655 (18BPD0741 RITESH KUMAR DURGESH KUMAR [9.45 [8.63 PASS
656 |(18BPDO0744 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 7.5517.59 PASS
JILTA
657 (18BPDO0745 SAKSHI SANJU RAM 7.9117.54 PASS
658 [18BPDO0746 SHIVSHANKAR GHURAN YADAV (7.00(7.24 PASS

YADAV
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659 |18BPD0748 SHIVANI THAKUR |VIRENDER SINGH 18.82 [7.76 PASS
660 |18BPD0749 SHRUTI PATHAK |SANJAY PATHAK 18.82(7.95 PASS
661 |18BPD0751 SOM NATH RANA |HEM RAJ 8.4517.76 PASS
662 |18BPD0752 SONALI SHARMA |RAJ KUMAR 7.00 |CGPA Awaited PASS
663 |18BPD0753 TARUN KUMAR MADAN SWAROOP |8.09 |7.67 PASS
664 |18BPD0754 VARUN KUMAR KUNDAN DORJE 8.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
665 |18BPD0755 VIJAY JYOTI CHHIMET DORJE 8.27 |7.67 PASS
666 |18BPD0756 VISHWAS DAWAR |MAHESH KUMAR |7.00 [CGPA Awaited PASS
667 |18BPD0758 YOGESH KUMAR |PURAN CHAND 7.5517.61 PASS
668 1922142001|MITU SURJEET SINGH 8.2718.29 PASS
669 1922142002|NITISH SHARMA |HEM RAJ 7.7718.01 PASS
670 1922142003|PRIYANKA BRAHMANAND 8.1218.04 PASS
671 1922142004|VINAY THAKUR PAWAN THAKUR 7.7317.89 PASS
672 |18BPD0901 AMAN THAKUR SURJEET SINGH 7.1817.36 PASS
673 |18BPD0904 AANCHAL HEM RAJ SHARMA 18.27 [8.20 PASS
SHARMA
674 |18BPD0905 ANKITA KUMARI | KISHORE CHAND [9.27 [8.43 PASS
675 |18BPD0906 ABHISHEK RAJESH KUMAR 8.3617.97 PASS
SHARMA
676 |18BPD0907 ANCHAL SHARMA | SHYAM LAL 9.09 18.18 PASS
677 |18BPD0908 ABHISHEK CHANDER 4.36 [CGPA Awaited BP804T,BP811ET,
THAKUR PRAKESH
678 |18BPD0909 ARPIT KAURA ASHWANI KUMAR (6.82 |CGPA Awaited PASS
679 |18BPD0910 AKSHAY SHARMA | SUDARSHAN 7.8217.50 PASS
KUMAR
680 |18BPD0911 ABHISHEK BABU RAM 7.8217.67 PASS
THAKUR
681 |18BPD0912 BABIN RAJ BIKASH GURUNG |7.64 [7.33 PASS
GURUNG
682 |18BPD0913 DEEPIKA SHARMA | RAKESH KUMAR  [8.5518.22 PASS
683 |18BPD0914 DEEPAK KUMAR |RAMESH KUMAR  [2.45 |CGPA Awaited BP-
801T,BP802T,BP804T,BP811
684 |18BPD0915 GAURAYV SHARMA | PRAKASH CHAND |5.73 |[CGPA Awaited BP811ET,
685 (18BPD0916 GULSHAN KUMAR | SANJEEV KUMAR |6.36 |[CGPA Awaited BP811ET,
686 |(18BPD0917 HARSHIT SHARMA | ANIL KUMAR 2.18 [CGPA Awaited BP-
801T,BP802T,BP804T,BP811
687 (18BPD0918 HARSHENDER DESH RAJ 7.1817.30 PASS
688 (18BPD0919 KAJAL KUMARI PREM LAL 8.4517.92 PASS
689 (18BPD0920 KANIKA THAKUR | PREM LAL 9.0917.98 PASS
THAKUR
690 (18BPD0921 KAMINI SANJEEV KUMAR 18.36 |7.89 PASS
691 (18BPD0922 KANIKA RAO RAJ KUMAR 8.5517.74 PASS
692 (18BPD0923 KARINA SUBBA KRISHNA SUBBA 9.4518.63 PASS
693 (18BPD0924 MUKESH KUMAR | SOHAN LAL 8.5517.49 PASS
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694 |18BPD0925 MAMTA DEVI LAYAK CHAND 8.36 18.08 PASS
695 |18BPD0926 MANEESHA KARTAR CHAND ]9.27 [8.37 PASS
696 |18BPD0928 NAINA SURYA SURYA PRAKASH [8.73 [8.08 PASS
697 |18BPD0929 NISHANT KARAM CHAND 6.18 |CGPA Awaited BP811ET,
KAUSHAL
698 |18BPD0930 NEHA SHARMA SATYA DEV 8.7318.17 PASS
699 |18BPD0931 NISHANT VERMA | RAJINDER PAUL 7.64 (7.41 PASS
700 |18BPD0932 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 7.4517.55 PASS
701 |18BPD0933 PREETI SUKH DEV 9.0917.96 PASS
702 |18BPD0934 PANKAJ KUMAR BHUMI CHAND 8.18 17.70 PASS
703 |18BPD0935 PREETI CHANDEL | MADAN LAL 8.36 18.04 PASS
704 |18BPD0936 PRIYANKA RANJEET SINGH 8.73(8.32 PASS
KUMARI
705 |18BPD0937 PRIYANKA BALVEER SINGH |8.91 (8.13 PASS
CHANDEL
706 |18BPD0938 POOJA SHARMA MADAN LAL 8.5517.57 PASS
707 |18BPD0939 RITIKA SHUBHASH 8.1817.88 PASS
CHAND
708 |18BPD0940 RAVI KANT BRIJ LAL 8.0017.56 PASS
709 |18BPD0942 SHAILJA KUMARI | ANIL KUMAR 8.7318.00 PASS
710 |18BPD0943 SHRUTI SUNIL CHAUHAN [8.36 |7.77 PASS
711 |18BPD0944 SHIVANI KAPILA RAMESH CHAND |8.18 |7.87 PASS
712 |18BPD0945 SANJAY SHARMA | SHIV KUMAR 7.1817.14 PASS
713 |18BPD0946 SAPAN KAFLEY KHARGA PRASAD [8.91(7.80 PASS
KAFLEY
714 |18BPD0947 TAMNNA RASHPAL SINGH 8.9118.12 PASS
CHANDEL CHANDEL
715 |18BPD0948 TANUJA MAHENDRA 9.0918.33 PASS
PRADHAN KUMAR PRADHAN
716 |18BPD0949 TANIA KUSHAL KUMAR ]9.09 [8.08 PASS
717 |18BPD0951 AKHILESH PAWAN KUMAR 8.3617.62 PASS
718 |18BPD0953 SHIVANI SHARMA | ROSHAN LAL 8.3617.83 PASS
719 |18BPD0954 HOM NATH MANORATH 8.7317.98 PASS
LUITEL LUITEL
720 (18BPD0955 PRASHANT CHANDRA 8.36 18.20 PASS
MANGER BAHADUR
721 (18BPD0956 VISHAL THAKUR | MAHENDER SINGH|5.91 [CGPA Awaited BP811ET,
722 (18BPD0957 RAMESH GHIMIRE | SOBHAKHAR 8.5517.61 PASS
GHIMIRE
723 1929142001(DIKSHA DEVI SURENDER 7.8117.87 PASS
KUMAR
724 (18BPD0848 PRINCE DHIMAN [SHYAM SINGH 7.73 |CGPA Awaited PASS
725 (18BPD1001 AKSHITA THAKUR |RAMESH KUMAR  |8.45(7.92 PASS
726 |(18BPD1002 ANCHAL BALAK RAM 9.2718.25 PASS
727 (18BPD1003 ANJALI TEK CHAND 8.2717.48 PASS
728 (18BPD1004 ANJALI BHARTI MOHAR SINGH 7.5517.21 PASS
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729 |18BPD1005 BHUPENDER DES RAJ 6.45 |CGPA Awaited PASS

730 |18BPD1006 BISHAM THAKUR [VEER SINGH 8.8217.72 PASS

731 |18BPD1007 BRIJESH THAKUR |PAWAN THAKUR |4.09 |CGPA Awaited BP802T,BP8O9ET,

732 |18BPD1008 DEEPALI THAKUR [JAWALU RAM 8.8217.77 PASS

733 |18BPD1010 HITENDER NEGI SUMER SINGH 7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS
NEGI

734 |18BPD1011 HITTASHI LAL SINGH 9.0917.89 PASS
THAKUR

735 |18BPD1012 INDU GANGA RAM 8.9117.91 PASS

736 |18BPD1013 JITENDER KARAN SINGH 6.27 [CGPA Awaited BP-801T,

737 |18BPD1014 JITENDER KUMAR |MEGH SINGH 9.09 18.22 PASS

738 |18BPD1015 KARTIK DURGA DASS 7.82 |[CGPA Awaited PASS

739 |18BPD1016 KHAYATI THAKUR[RAMESH THAKUR [8.82 |7.86 PASS

740 |18BPD1017 KUSUM MAHANT [CHAMAN PRAKASH[9.82 [8.93 PASS
MAHANT

741 |18BPD1019 MD NAUSHAD MD AFZAL ALI 8.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS

ALAM
742 |18BPD1021 MUKESH THAKUR [NAND LAL 6.27 [CGPA Awaited PASS
743 |18BPD1022 NAVRATTAN DOLA SINGH 7.8217.32 PASS
THAKUR

744 118BPD1023 NEHA THAKUR BHAGAT SINGH 8.9117.85 PASS

745 |18BPD1024 NIKET THAKUR SHER SINGH 7.2717.15 PASS
THAKUR

746 |18BPD1025 NIKHIL GAURAV [DEEPAK KUMAR 5.36 [CGPA Awaited BP809ET,

747 |18BPD1026 NITIN KUMAR KEHAR SINGH 7.2717.22 PASS

748 |18BPD1028 PARMOD THAKUR |SHER SINGH 7.09 [CGPA Awaited PASS
THAKUR

749 |18BPD1029 PRATIBHA RANA |SURESH KUMAR 8.8218.00 PASS
RANA

750 |18BPD1030 PREKSHA DHIMAN [DEVI RAM DHIMAN|(9.64 [8.57 PASS

751 |18BPD1033 RAHUL KAUSHAL |SHYAM DASS 7.18 [CGPA Awaited PASS

752 |18BPD1034 RAHUL WALIA RAMESH KUMAR  [7.82 |7.47 PASS

753 |18BPD1035 RAJAN THAKUR RAN BAHADUR 7.27 |CGPA Awaited PASS

754 |18BPD1036 RINKU SINGH JASWANT SINGH 8.4517.94 PASS

755 (18BPD1037 RITIK VERMA MOHAN SINGH 9.2718.13 PASS

756 (18BPD1038 RITIKA RAM CHAND 8.9118.79 PASS

757 (18BPD1039 RITIKA DUGLE RAM 8.7318.04 PASS

758 (18BPD1040 ROHIT SEHGAL RAM LAL SEHGAL |5.73 |CGPA Awaited BP805T ,

759 |(18BPD1041 SAKSHI SHARMA |DARSHAN KUMAR 18.4517.73 PASS

760 (18BPD1043 SAPNA THAKUR TEK RAM 8.09 18.20 PASS

761 (18BPD1044 SHABNAM RAJ KUMAR 8.4517.76 PASS

762 (18BPD1045 SHAGUN THAKUR |DAYANAND 9.64 18.62 PASS
THAKUR

763 (18BPD1046 SHALINI ISHWAR DUTT 9.64 18.95 PASS
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764 |18BPD1048 SHIVANI KAKU 8.73 |CGPA Awaited PASS
765 |18BPD1049 SONALI SHARMA |JOG RAJ 8.9117.93 PASS
766 |18BPD1050 SOBHAGYBATI KARTIK 9.4518.16 PASS
767 |18BPD1052 SHUBHAM NAROTAM BHATIA (7.82 |CGPA Awaited PASS
BHATIA
768 |18BPD1054 SHWETA SOHTA  |SHYAM LAL 9.8218.90 PASS
769 |18BPD1055 SUNIL CHUNI LAL 7.55 [CGPA Awaited PASS
770 |18BPD1056 TANUJA THAKUR |PUSHKAR THAKUR |8.64 |[CGPA Awaited PASS
771 |18BPD1057 TUSHAR MEHAN |ARUN MEHAN 8.36 [CGPA Awaited PASS
772 |18BPD1059 VINAMARTA KAULA RAM 9.2718.49 PASS
773 |18BPD1060 YASHWANTI JHABE RAM 9.09 18.14 PASS
174 1925142001|VIPASHA OM PRAKASH 9.1518.91 PASS
Reappear
1 17BPD0811 AMIR KHAN MUSTAK ALI 6.36 | CGPA awaited BP811ET,
2 17BPD0814 ASHISH SANDHU [MANJEET SINGH 6.09 |[CGPA awaited BP811ET,
3 17BPD0855 NEERJAKASH BALDEYV SINGH 5.73 |CGPA awaited BP811ET,
RANA RANA
4 17BPD0873 SACHIN NANAK CHAND 5.73 |CGPA awaited BP811ET,
5 17BPD0875 SAHIL THAKUR KASHMIR SINGH  |6.91 [CGPA awaited BP811ET,
6 17BPD0883 SHUBHAM VINOD KUMAR 6.27 |CGPA awaited BP811ET,
SHARMA
7 17BPD0893 VISHAL KUMAR VIPAN KUMAR 7.64 |7.36 PASS
8 17BPD0894 VIVEK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 6.36 | CGPA awaited BP811ET,
9 17BPD1136 ROHAN GULERIA |DEEPAK GULERIA [6.73 |CGPA awaited PASS
10 |17BPD1147 SOURABH JESIAL |PARAMIIT SINGH  |4.64 [CGPA awaited BP-801T,
11 |17BPD1148 SOURAYV SINGH RAKESH SINGH 5.91 |CGPA awaited BP-801 T,
12 |17BPD1151 TARUN KALIA TILAK RAJ 7.00 |CGPA awaited PASS
13 |17BPD1204 AKASH BHANDARI|P K BHANDARI 6.45 (6.65 PASS
14 |17BPD1205 AKASH KUMAR VEER SINGH 6.55 [6.60 PASS
SINGH JADAUN JADAUN
15 |17BPD1208 AMAN SHIV CHARAN 6.64 |6.75 PASS
CHAUDHARY
16 |17BPD1210 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 6.45 16.69 PASS
17 |17BPD1212 ASHOK KUMAR RAMEKWAL RAY [6.27 |6.90 PASS
YADAV YADAV
18 |17BPD1235 NEERAJ SHUKLA [(KESH CHANDRA 4.09 |CGPA awaited BP-801T,BP810ET,
SHUKLA
19 |17BPD1237 NIKHIL GEETA RAM 7.2716.79 PASS
20 |17BPD1240 PANKAJ SHARMA [RAJINDER 6.27 |6.77 PASS
PRAKASH SHARMA
21 |17BPD1248 RISHAV THAKUR [DHARAM SINGH 7.09 |6.94 PASS
22 |17BPD1252 SAURAV AMBER BAHADUR [6.18 [6.67 PASS
PRADHAN PRADHAN
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23 [17BPD1254 SUBASH KUMAR |JAGDISH PRASAD 16.27 (6.80 PASS
GOND SHAH

24 [17BPD1255 SUKHRAJ KAMLESH KUMAR [6.27 |6.80 PASS

25 [17BPD1257 SUNIL KUMAR JASMER SINGH 6.00 [CGPA awaited PASS

26 [17BPD1426 NEERAJ KUMAR |JOGINDER SINGH [4.64 |CGPA awaited BP805T ,BP811ET,

27 (17BPD1427 PAWAN KUMAR TOTA RAM 7.5516.50 PASS

28 |(17BPD1432 MONIKA MUKESH KUMAR |7.73 |CGPA awaited PASS

29 |(17BPD1434 ANIMESH PANDIT [SANDEEP KUMAR |7.00 |CGPA awaited PASS

30 (17BPD1435 MOHAMMAD NAZIRUDEEN 7.00 16.45 PASS
SADEEQ

31 |[17BPD1436 DEEKSHA BHUPINDER SINGH |5.73 | CGPA awaited BP805T ,

32 |(17BPD1444 SARVESH KUMAR |KRISHN PRSAD 7.36 16.67 PASS

33 [17BPD1445 RAJNEESH AERY GULSHAN LAL 7.00 |16.44 PASS

34 |(17BPD1446 RAHUL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 7.36 16.66 PASS
MEHRA MEHRA

35 |[17BPD1448 DESH RAJ CHANAN SINGH 5.73 |CGPA awaited BP811ET,

36 |(17BPD1451 MUNISH KUMAR |[RAMPAL 5.73 |CGPA awaited BP811ET,

37 |[17BPD1456 PARAS GAUTAM MAHESH KUMAR |5.91 [CGPA awaited BP811ET,

38 [17BPD0506 AKSHAY KUMAR |[YASHPAL 6.18 |CGPA awaited PASS

39 [17BPD0512 AVINASH JASWAL [RAJINDER SINGH |6.82 | CGPA awaited PASS

40 |(17BPDO0515 GAURAYV DATYAL |SUKH DEV 6.36 |[CGPA awaited PASS

41 (17BPD0606 ABHISHEK RAJENDER KUMAR (6.91 |6.60 PASS
CHOUDHARY

42 |17BPD0643 ISHAN KALIA MAHESH KALIA 5.82 |CGPA awaited BP805T,

43 |17BPD0653 LAVISH CHOUHAN | KARTAR CHAND [6.91 |6.71 PASS

44 |17BPD0694 TUSHAR SHARMA | DEVINDER 6.73 (6.83 PASS

SHARMA

45 |17BPD0704 ABHISHEK VIPIN KUMAR RLF

46 (17BPD1007 BHUPENDER AMRIT LAL 6.82 (6.68 PASS
KUMAR

47 |17BPD0644 KAMESH KUMAR | MINCHRAJ SINGH RLF

While every care has been taken in preparing the result , possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out.The H.P.T.U
reserve the right to rectify the same later on.

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations




25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



a4



45



46



47



48



